Zdravotnik a Humanita (dovednostni a volné)
2024-02-03 Benecko

1km V nejmladsi Zactvo
start ~ 11:10:00 | 2014 - 2015 | registered: 18

rank rank/cat.

1 1/nejml. Zakyné
2/nejml. Zakyné
3/nejml. Zakyné
4/nejml. Zakyné
5/nejml. Zakyné
6/nejml. Zakyné
7/nejml. Zakyné

1/nejml. Zaci
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2/nejml. Zaci

8/nejml. Zakyné

_
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3/nejml. Zaci

4/nejml. Zaci

(13) 4/nejml. Zaci
9/nejml. Zakyné
10/nejml. Zakyné
6/nejml. Zaci

11/nejml. Zakyné
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12/nejml. Zakyné

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
30
32
39
24
22
36
38
29
27
37
33
23
25
34
26
21
20
35

name
MARIE MECIROVA
VERONIKA NOVOTNA
STEPANKA SOURKOVA
BEATA HERVERTOVA
MADLEN FIKKEROVA
ELISKA POSPISILOVA
PAVLINA SOURKOVA
RADEK MACH
JONAS KOLIN
ANEZKA CERNA
VOJTECH REHACEK
JINDRICH SKALKA
EDUARD KOHOUT
TYNA HANAKOVA
KAMILA KOHOUTOVA
MAREK RAMBOUSEK
ANIKA TOMASOVA
LUDMILA MULLEROVA

year
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015

team
DUKLA LIBEREC
LSDB
HSK BENECKO
HSK BENECKO
KB TREFA KOSMONOSY
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
HSK BENECKO
KB SIMI PRAHA
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
LS DOLNi BRANNA
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
LYZARSKY KLUB DOLNi BRANNA
KB TREFA KOSMONOQSY
LS DOLN{ BRANNA
TJSE
KB TREFA KOSMONOSY
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK

finish
05:53.4
05:57.7
05:58.9
05:59.5
06:16.2
06:20.2
06:21.3
06:27.2
06:34.5
06:44.7
07:29.8
07:33.9
07:33.9
08:57.3
09:21.8
09:32.6
10:17.1
10:26.9

2025-05-01 14:09:54 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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results
delay

00:04.3
00:05.5
00:06.1
00:22.8
00:26.8
00:27.9
00:33.8
00:41.1
00:51.3
01:36.4
01:40.5
01:40.5
03:03.9
03:28.4
03:39.2
04:23.7
04:33.5
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